
AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

CLASS A  28-STORY 
HIGH-RISE BUILDING

BEING REMODELED NOW! 
HIGHLY COMPETITIVE RENT

801 K Street
Downtown Sacramento, CA



Multi-story Parking Structure with  
472 parking spaces

Recently Remodeled lobby and 
common areas

In the center of Downtown Sacramento’s  
most lively neighborhood. Adjacent to  
Golden One Center and DOCO. Walking  
distance to the State Capitol.

358,858 Square Feet rentable area

PROPERTY  HIGHLIGHTS



PROPERTY 
FEATURES

Asking Lease Rate: As low as $2.59/SF, 
Full Service*
*Lease rate to be determined based on  building floor, 
tenant improvements required, and lease term.

Meticulously maintained

500 KW standby redundant power

Flexible Floorplates offer space-
efficient layouts and stunning vistas.

LEED O+M Gold Certified



 

SUITE 100
12,650 SF

SUITE 900
16,679 SF

SUITE 1500
18,293 SF

SUITE 1600
18,371 SF

SUITE 1700
18,117 SF

SUITE 1800
15,949 SF

SUITE 1900
15,990 SF

SUITE 2000
17,296 SF

SUITE 1400
10,204 SF

SUITE 1200
18,292 SF

NON RENTABLE339 SF

SUITE 2200
16,551 SF

SUITE 2400
15,915 SF

SUITE 2500
7,624 SF

SUITE 2600
6,117 SF

BUILD MOMENTUM

2,220 SF

BUILD
MOMENTUM

1,318 SF

BUILD
MOMENTUM462 SF BUILD

MOMENTUM
425 SF

BUILD

MOMENTUM

2,500 SF

BUILD
MOMENTUM

1,000 SF

BUILDMOMENTUM1,725 SF
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SUITE 925
1,390 SF
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SUITE 100
8,732 RSF

SUITE 900
11,280 RSF

LEASED

SUITE 1500
19,444 RSF

SUITE 1600
19,441 RSF

SUITE 1700
19,360 RSF

SUITE 1800
17,130 RSF

SUITE 1900
18,033 RSF

SUITE 2000
18,403 RSF

SUITE 1400
11,542 RSF

LEASED

SUITE 1200
19,196 RSF

SUITE 1100
19,361 RSF

SUITE 1000
19,212 RSF

SUITE 2200
18,310 RSF

LEASED

LEASED

LEASED

SUITE 2400
16,744 RSF

LEASED

LEASED
SUITE 2500

6,475 RSF

SUITE 2600
6,587 RSF

LEASED
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SUITE 2700
6,181 RSF

Floor 1 ±8,732 RSF $2.35-$2.55

Floor 9 ±1,382-11,280 RSF $2.59-$2.79

Floor 10 ±19,212 RSF $2.59-$2.79

Floor 11 ±19,361 RSF $2.59-$2.79

Floor 12 ±19,196 RSF $2.59-$2.79

Floor 14 ±11,542 RSF $2.59-$2.79

Floor 15 ±1,540-19,444 RSF $2.69-$2.89

Floor 16 ±19,441 RSF $2.69-$2.89

Floor 17 ±19,360 RSF $2.69-$2.89

Floor 18 ±1,169-17,130 RSF $2.69-$2.89

Floor 19 ±2,134-18,033 RSF $2.69-$2.89

Floor 20 ±18,403 RSF $2.75-$2.95

Floor 22 ±18,310 RSF $2.75-$2.95

Floor 24 ±16,744 RSF $2.75-$2.95

Floor 25 ±2,112-6,475 RSF $2.99-$3.35

Floor 26 ±6,587 RSF $2.99-$3.35

Floor 27 ±100-6,181 RSF $2.99-$3.35

AVAILABILITY
= CLICK TO VIEW FLOOR PLAN

FULL 
FLOOR

PROSPECTIVE 
DEMISE PLAN

AVAILABLE
SQUARE FOOTAGE

HELIPAD 
ROOFTOP
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DOWNLOAD ALL FLOOR PLANS

(Office/Retail)

https://cbre.box.com/s/0xgijfxrbn9keno3byx46bg5ybti2lb6
https://cbre.box.com/s/c2vkowwrpvsr3ysujo2ntakp9n7ttqza
https://cbre.box.com/s/yroyrr19mlpoz9auymql1qyxwex2ip1l
https://cbre.box.com/s/2q1qxb7cu39rkm6sk8qx9xqjva4h2mot
https://cbre.box.com/s/p2huqhlgmtlb9bw7mvnptk3hqzie00wz
https://cbre.box.com/s/se3khxddsjde4w3ctvx713yni0dxosdl
https://cbre.box.com/s/6ug8dsoq1u96exughgxenqs8ej6v57mp
https://cbre.box.com/s/ixtwhj37mwxfpnj2g47vgihrwclw4g8l
https://cbre.box.com/s/ai9vmb8cjjcgmm8ksp96uaa82m9utrdv
https://cbre.box.com/s/z60c8l4o6qi27uwa00rv67v9hxffrhy0
https://cbre.box.com/s/okkhkt1tbkbv6r4t2qpjh5d0ig26rlux
https://cbre.box.com/s/7ockm5rdk4o0dmzqftcvrc8t3m66f40f
https://cbre.box.com/s/fk4r9bgibh92gj7mjnl4atq8j72gybj0
https://cbre.box.com/s/zi9orcs5nhd518of9vc3mn1n1yam3dvn
https://cbre.box.com/s/j24x7sxdutj03p9ghge2uytsmnlfwugv
https://cbre.box.com/s/bzmxr75mfjbql7ro44x1sof3lxwebs4m
https://cbre.box.com/s/sdx1b44eh1yi2ff0swjotwlz4uvzosmg
https://cbre.box.com/s/tm546uxlzuczhxuv5qkogxhv62l7mnem
https://cbre.box.com/s/d5l2gjq94ymxbh6cnabmyhhfswwjx9sd
https://cbre.box.com/s/4s7865x38b6wjtg7ns8w3b4ead1yj4pm
https://cbre.box.com/s/55h70p326l55i40h5vvfwhi5qfu9i9hq
https://cbre.box.com/s/vl9qxvn1zk7qj4m7124slcmmr4vuxspn
https://cbre.box.com/s/ergqi6w8lzxsomigr2wlvsucc60duhuq
https://cbre.box.com/s/82vck1bfs4qdzik1eft8jm5ameqe6cm8
https://cbre.box.com/s/l08up43i6u0wr7oyhw2536xpy2xtsdd7
https://cbre.box.com/s/jq6r8qss1l3nah1eqzy4nylkanil1h5z
https://cbre.box.com/s/6ercjykjjvrhsi3htlbpjfwrul4c4osn
https://cbre.box.com/s/x5fq3otn26sivjmx5gsbvzae6mj2yay0
https://cbre.box.com/s/r6j1ripkt6vox78uw56nnnmwju8tpdtv
https://cbre.box.com/s/m6gklg62j0umlc12yv31npxv852jvjlm
https://cbre.box.com/s/7tpykpesg68m851tun3twy4g0xfjsc5p
https://cbre.box.com/s/qfqq50fso7qx2i8gf4lxymd49uyzayvh
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DOWNTOWN 
COMMONS

NEARBY AREA  AMENITIES

1. Sheraton Hotel & FedEx
2. Hyatt Regency
3. Pizza Rock, California Family

Fitness, El Santo Cantina
4. Starbucks
5. Darling Aviary, Kodaiko

Ramen, Bailarin Cellars,
Beach Hut Deli

6. 24 Hour Fitness, Sauced BBQ,
Chipotle, Fizz Champagne

7. Kimpton Sawyer, Punch Bowl
8. Golden 1 Center, Flat Stick

Pub, Starbucks Reserve
9. Yard House, Macy’s,

Polanco Cantina

10. Bank of America, House
Kitchen, Old Soul Coffee

11. U.S. Bank, Morton’s
Steakhouse

12. Bank of the West,
Panera Bread

13. Wells Fargo, Il Fornaio
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LOGO: STACKED VERSION

1”

STACKED FULL COLOR LOGO

1.	 Sheraton Hotel, Mayahuel, Ella
2.	 Hyatt Regency, Starbucks
3.	 Pizza Rock, California Family 

Fitness, El Santo Cantina
4.	 Starbucks
5.	 Darling Aviary, Kodaiko 

Ramen, Bailarin Cellars, Beach 
Hut Deli

6.	 24 Hour Fitness, Sauced BBQ, 
Chipotle, Estelle’s Bakery,  
Fizz Champagne

7.	 Kimpton Sawyer, Punch Bowl
8.	 Golden 1 Center, Trophy Club, 

U.S. Bank, T-Mobile, Kings Store
9.	 Yard House, Macy’s,  

Polanco Cantina

10.	 Bank of America, House 
Kitchen, Old Soul Coffee, 
Camden Spit & Larder

11.	 Morton’s Steakhouse
12.	 BMO, Panera Bread
13.	 Wells Fargo, Il Fornaio
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20+ RESTAURANTS20+ RESTAURANTS
IN A 3-BLOCK RADIUS



RENDERING



CLASS A  28-STORY 
HIGH-RISE BUILDING

© 2025 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information 
has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but 
has not been verif ied for accuracy or completeness. You 
should conduct a careful, independent investigation of 
the property and verify all information. Any reliance on 
this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the 
CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks 
displayed on this document are the property of their 
respective owners, and the use of such logos does not 
imply any aff iliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos 
herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of 
these images without the express written consent of the 
owner is prohibited.PMStudio_August2025

JASON GOFF
Executive Vice President 

+1 916 446 8222 
Jason.Goff@cbre.com 

Lic. 01205230

TONY WHITTAKER
Senior Vice President 

+1 916 492 6914 
Tony.Whittaker@cbre.com 

Lic. 01780828

NELLIE CRUZ
Vice President 
+1 916 492 6915 

Nellie.Cruz@cbre.com 
Lic. 02086140

C O N T A C T  U S :


